ENTERTAINMENT LIGHTING FOLLOWSPOTS
AFS-700 LED FOLLOW SPOT
780 Watt, White LED
The AFS-700 LED follow spot is a lightweight, 780 Watt white LED
manual follow spot that is packed with a powerful feature set at an
affordable price.  This compact luminaire weighs under 40 pounds
(17 kg.) and is a purpose built multi-performance LED follow spot.
The AFS-700 LED follow spot follows the traditions of Altman

AFS-ACCFF.  Accessories and accessory holder
sold separately.
Ordering Information
AFS-700-B, AFS-700 LED Follow Spot, Black*
*Fixture with AFS-700 control panel and tripod stand (AFS-TP). AC
power input cable sold separately.
 Optional Accessories
PCL-BARE-12-25 PowerCON (blue) to bare end, 25-foot (7.62 m) 20A
power input cable
PCL-PBG-12-25 PowerCON (blue) to Edison Male, 25-foot (7.62 m)
20A power input cable
PCL-BARE-12-5  PowerCON (blue) to bare end, 5-foot (1.5 m) 20A
power input cable
PCL-2P&G-12-5  PowerCON (blue) to Stage Pin Male, 5-foot (1.5 m)
20A power input cable
PCL-PBG-12-5  PowerCON (blue) to Edison Male, 5-foot (1.5 m)
20A power input cable
PCL-TLG-12-5  PowerCON (blue) to L5-20P Twist Lock Male,
5-foot (1.5 m) 20A power input cable
AFS-ACCFF Altman Follow Spot Accessory Face Frame, 7.5 in.
x 7.5 in. color filter front end accessory slot (fits
AFS-700 or AFS-500 follow spots)
AFS-ECB  Altman Follow Spot Accessory, external color
boomerang (up to 6 colors - requires AFS-ACCFF)
AFS-TP  AFS-700 Tripod Stand
Fixture only:  38.3 lbs (17.4 kg)
Tripod only:  12 lbs (5.5 kg)
Cooling:
0 to 45 degrees C (32 to 113 degrees F) with
humidity  of 5%-95% (non-condensing)
Active Fan Cooling: 28dBa (in idle) fans will increase
in conjunction with light output up to 37dBa
AFS-700-CW6  AFS-700 6 pound counter weight for use with the
AFS-ECB.  Note: One (1)  of the  AFS-700-
CW6's are recommended for balancing the unit
when utilizing the AFS-ECB
AFS-700-CW3  AFS-700 3 pound counter weight for use with the
AFS-ECB.  Note: Two(2) of the  AFS-700-CW3's
are recommended for balancing the unit when
utilizing the AFS-ECB
AFS-700-BH AFS-700 rear mounted handle/counterweight for
use with the AFS-ECB
AFS-700-HNDL AFS-700 side mount handle can be mounted
anywhere on the frame rail.  Side mount handle
mounts perpendicular to the frame rail.